Efficient fluorescent
lighting with improved
color rendering
MASTER TL-D Super 80
The MASTER TL-D Super 80 lamp offers more lumens per watt and better color
rendering than TL-D standard colors. Furthermore, it has a lower mercury content.
The lamp can be operated in existing TL-D luminaires.
Benefits

MASTER TL-D Super 80
4Product family leaflet, 2024, August 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Voltage
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
927922282714 MASTER TL-D Super 80
15W/827 SLV/25
0.340 A - 15.5 W
927923083014 MASTER TL-D Super 80
1m 36W/830 SLV/25
0.560 A - 36.6 W
927923084014 MASTER TL-D Super 80
1m 36W/840 SLV/25
0.560 A - 36.6 W
927923583014 MASTER TL-D Super 80
38W/830 SLV/25
0.430 A - 38.2 W
927923884014 MASTER TL-D Super 80
70W/840 SLV/25
0.690 A - 70.0 W
928024384001 MASTER TL-D Super 80
14W/840 SLV/25
0.380 A - 14.2 W
927850073002 TLDRS16W-S83ECO 25PK 0.265 A - 16 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Voltage
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
927850074102 TLDRS16W-S84ECO 25PK 0.265 A - 16 W
927850085002 TLDRS16W-S85ECO 25PK - - 17 W
927869773002 TLDRS32W-S83ECO 25PK - - 32 W
927869774112 TLDRS32W-S84ECO 25PK - - 32 W
927981184024 TL-D 18W/840 1SL/25 0.360 A 59 V 18 W
927981186524 TL-D 18W/865 1SL/25 0.360 A 59 V 18 W
927981383024 TL-D 36W/830 1SL/25 0.440 A 103 V 36 W
927981384024 TL-D 36W/840 1SL/25 0.440 A 103 V 36 W
927981385024 TL-D 36W/850 1SL/25 0.440 A 103 V 36 W
927981386524 TL-D 36W/865 1SL/25 0.440 A 103 V 36 W
927981584024 TL-D 58W/840 1SL/25 0.670 A 111 V 58 W
927981586524 TL-D 58W/865 1SL/25 0.670 A 111 V 58 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
927920083055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/830 1SL/25 Yes
927920084023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927920084055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927920086544 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/865 1SL/25 Yes
927920586514 MASTER TL-D Super 80 30W/865 SLV/25 Yes
927921082723 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/827 1SL/25 Yes
927921083023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/830 1SL/25 Yes
927921083055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/830 1SL/25 Yes
927921083523 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/835 1SL/25 Yes
927921084023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927921084055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927922083023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 58W/830 1SL/25 Yes
927922084023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 58W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927922086544 MASTER TL-D Super 80 58W/865 1SL/25 Yes
927922282714 MASTER TL-D Super 80 15W/827 SLV/25 Yes
927923083014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 1m 36W/830 SLV/25 Yes
927923084014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 1m 36W/840 SLV/25 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
927923583014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 38W/830 SLV/25 Yes
927923884014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 70W/840 SLV/25 Yes
928024384001 MASTER TL-D Super 80 14W/840 SLV/25 Yes
927850073002 TLDRS16W-S83ECO 25PK Yes
927850074102 TLDRS16W-S84ECO 25PK Yes
927850085002 TLDRS16W-S85ECO 25PK -
927869773002 TLDRS32W-S83ECO 25PK -
927869774112 TLDRS32W-S84ECO 25PK -
927981184024 TL-D 18W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927981186524 TL-D 18W/865 1SL/25 Yes
927981383024 TL-D 36W/830 1SL/25 Yes
927981384024 TL-D 36W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927981385024 TL-D 36W/850 1SL/25 Yes
927981386524 TL-D 36W/865 1SL/25 Yes
927981584024 TL-D 58W/840 1SL/25 Yes
927981586524 TL-D 58W/865 1SL/25 Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
927920083055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/830 1SL/25 T8
927920084023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/840 1SL/25 T8
927920084055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/840 1SL/25 T8
927920086544 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/865 1SL/25 T8
927920586514 MASTER TL-D Super 80 30W/865 SLV/25 T8
927921082723 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/827 1SL/25 T8
927921083023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/830 1SL/25 T8
927921083055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/830 1SL/25 T8
927921083523 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/835 1SL/25 T8
927921084023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/840 1SL/25 T8
927921084055 MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/840 1SL/25 T8
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
927922083023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 58W/830 1SL/25 T8
927922084023 MASTER TL-D Super 80 58W/840 1SL/25 T8
927922086544 MASTER TL-D Super 80 58W/865 1SL/25 T8
927922282714 MASTER TL-D Super 80 15W/827 SLV/25 T8
927923083014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 1m 36W/830 SLV/25 T8
927923084014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 1m 36W/840 SLV/25 T8
927923583014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 38W/830 SLV/25 T8
927923884014 MASTER TL-D Super 80 70W/840 SLV/25 T8
928024384001 MASTER TL-D Super 80 14W/840 SLV/25 T8
927850073002 TLDRS16W-S83ECO 25PK T8
927850074102 TLDRS16W-S84ECO 25PK T8
MASTER TL-D Super 80
5Product family leaflet, 2024, August 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
927850085002 TLDRS16W-S85ECO 25PK T-8
927869773002 TLDRS32W-S83ECO 25PK T-8
927869774112 TLDRS32W-S84ECO 25PK T-8
927981184024 TL-D 18W/840 1SL/25 T8
927981186524 TL-D 18W/865 1SL/25 T8
927981383024 TL-D 36W/830 1SL/25 T8
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape